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CLASSIFICA UFFICIALE

POS NUM NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO DISTACCO PNT
PETT CODICE COGNOME e NOME PUNTI ANNO COM COD. SOCIETA' FINALE TAB

ORDINE D'ARRIVO

1 170 MOLETTO Marco 1987 VAL VERMERAGNA -- 37'47 0
2 66 AG02124 BERT Paolo 1978 POD. VALLE INFER -- 39'51 2'04
3 132 AG02822 BONETTO Fabio 1986 ATL. VAL PELLICE -- 40'01 2'14
4 57 BA00614 TRINCHERI Lorenzo 1970 GS ROATA CHIUSAN -- 41'30 3'43
5 109 AE01430 AIMAR Enrico 1982 GS ROATA CHIUSAN -- 41'56 4'09
6 64 AA00485 PAPIRO Luigi 1972 GIO' 22 RIVERA -- 42'12 4'25
7 61 AG03716 GRONCHI Luca 1987 GIO' 22 RIVERA -- 42'21 4'34
8 131 AG03482 BONETTO Stefano 1989 ATL. VAL PELLICE -- 43'16 5'29
9 159 UISP BORTOLAS Manuel 1986 UISP -- 44'34 6'47

10 143 AG03207 BOSIO Giovanni 1991 DES AMIS -- 44'35 6'48
11 10 UISP BONATO Boris 1994 UISP -- 44'52 7'05
12 102 AH01983 TORELLO VIERA Carlo 1978 GSD GENZIANELLA -- 44'56 7'09
13 113 AH02067 PILETTA Massaro 1986 GSA VALSESIA -- 45'07 7'20
14 5 AG04017 BRUNO FRANCO Paolo 1968 S.D. BAUDENASCA -- 45'11 7'24
15 118 AA01183 PROLO Sergio 1965 GSA VALSESIA -- 45'27 7'40
16 121 AA00559 LASINA Massimo 1966 ATL. VAL PELLICE -- 46'13 8'26
17 101 AK01234 MAULINO Giulio 1995 GSD GENZIANELLA -- 46'21 8'34
18 127 AG02059 ODINO Taziano 1980 ATL. VAL PELLICE -- 46'34 8'47
19 130 AG01540 BUFFA Daniele 1976 ATL. VAL PELLICE -- 46'39 8'52
20 93 AG02056 CARDONE Debora 1975 VALLI DI LANZO -- 46'54 9'07
21 114 AH01703 PORTIGLIOTTI Marino 1953 GSA VALSESIA -- 47'24 9'37
22 8 DOMENINO Massimo 1971 POD. VALLE INFER -- 47'59 10'12
23 97 AG03111 ROSSI Moreno 1978 RUNNER TEAM 99 -- 48'03 10'16
24 186 AH01734 CRAVELLO Barbara 1972 TRAIL RUNNING -- 48'13 10'26
25 65 AE01719 PRON Imerio 1963 POD. VALLE INFER -- 48'18 10'31
26 75 AG03514 SALVAI Andrea 1996 GIO' 22 RIVERA -- 48'29 10'42
27 74 AG03500 KUZMINSKA Katarzina 1976 ATL. CANAVESANA -- 48'40 10'53
28 100 AA00225 MARTA Ennio 1964 GSD GENZIANELLA -- 48'42 10'55
29 138 AA00060 ZANCANARO Christian 1971 GASM TORRE PELLI -- 48'50 11'03
30 3 AG02962 FERRO Guido 1964 GS DES AMIS -- 48'57 11'10
31 199 AF01576 SCRIMAGLIA Mattia 1987 GSD GENZIANELLA -- 48'58 11'11
32 187 UISP BAUDINO Giulio 1959 UISP -- 49'01 11'14
33 83 AE01526 AIMAR Alberto 1954 POD. BUSCHESE -- 49'07 11'20
34 122 AG00879 LASINA Simone 1992 ATL. VAL PELLICE -- 49'12 11'25
35 110 AE02272 GASTALDI Silvio 1970 GS ROATA CHIUSAN -- 49'16 11'29
36 134 AG04364 MESSINA Giacomo 1994 ATL. VAL PELLICE -- 49'30 11'43
37 193 AG04084 BENECH Alberto 1973 GASM TORRE PELLI -- 49'47 12'00
38 55 AE02282 BOGGERO Franco 1972 POD. VALLE INFER -- 50'06 12'19
39 96 AG03227 BELLEZZA Francesca 1980 RUNNER TEAM 99 -- 50'07 12'20
40 172 AE02112 COALOVA Giovanni 1959 POD. VALLE VARAI -- 50'14 12'27
41 68 AA00291 NASCIMBENI Alberto 1960 ATL. CUMIANA STI -- 50'19 12'32
42 1 AE02663 FINO Alberto 1987 U.S. SANFRONT AT -- 50'23 12'36
43 52 AK01224 BOTTI Marco 1971 CASTIGLIONE OSSO -- 50'33 12'46
44 84 AE01628 BAROVERO Paolo 1957 GPA MOKAFE -- 50'35 12'48
45 88 AG03235 RRIKA Alma 1972 GIO' 22 RIVERA -- 50'56 13'09
46 76 AE01472 SCRIMADORE Francesco 1958 G.S. FERRERO -- 51'17 13'30
47 7 AE02755 VIGNETTA Marco 1990 POD. VALLE INFER -- 51'32 13'45
48 81 AE02673 RE Andrea 1985 POD. VALLE INFER -- 51'40 13'53
49 196 AA00074 PONS Patrik 1975 POMARETTO'80 -- 51'48 14'01
50 6 AG03113 BERGERETTI Daniele 1986 GSPT '75 CUORE D -- 51'55 14'08
51 89 AA00037 ALA Claudio 1959 GIO' 22 RIVERA -- 52'22 14'35
52 59 AE01767 BRUNO FRANCO Monica 1972 POD. VALLE INFER -- 52'23 14'36
53 152 AE02697 REINERI Andrea 1988 POD. VALLE VARAI -- 52'48 15'01
54 188 AG02823 GIRAUDO Luca 1988 S.D. BAUDENASCA -- 52'55 15'08
55 86 AE02057 BALBIS Sonia 1979 PAM MONDOVI' -- 52'56 15'09
56 177 AE01720 COERO BORGA Adriano 1964 POD. VALLE INFER -- 53'08 15'21
57 56 AG04314 PAULON Marco 1970 EQUILIBRA RUNNIN -- 53'09 15'22
58 178 AE02665 ALBERTO Pierpaoolo 1973 POD. VALLE INFER -- 53'15 15'28
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59 192 AA00942 DESCO Elso 1954 U.S. SANFRONT AT -- 53'24 15'37
60 71 AG04393 RONCON Federico 1979 CUORE DA SPORTIV -- 53'27 15'40
61 91 AA00009 FARINA Dario 1965 U.S. SANFRONT AT -- 53'34 15'47
62 162 AA00028 GALLIANO Silvio 1955 S.D. BAUDENASCA -- 53'47 16'00
63 106 AE01721 TRECCO Dino 1967 POD. VALLE INFER -- 53'53 16'06
64 111 AA01005 CHIARA Carlo 1951 GSA VALSESIA -- 54'11 16'24
65 155 GALLESIO Marco 1970 POD. VALLE VARAI -- 54'21 16'34
66 167 AG02519 BRUNETTO Enrico 1974 POMARETTO'80 -- 54'36 16'49
67 160 AG03149 MASSEL Fabio 1997 POMARETTO'80 -- 54'38 16'51
68 139 AA00044 ZANCANARO Patrizio 1969 GASM TORRE PELLI -- 54'49 17'02
69 51 AB01687 MUTTI Patrizia 1972 SAI FRECCE BIANC -- 54'53 17'06
70 135 AG03990 AVONDET Vanni 1976 ATL. VAL PELLICE -- 54'55 17'08
71 168 GARBATI Roberto 1949 ATL. SUSA -- 55'02 17'15
72 112 AH01401 IMBROSCI Vincenzo 1944 GSA VALSESIA -- 55'03 17'16
73 87 AE02057 SCLAVO Daniele 1975 PAM MONDOVI' -- 55'13 17'26
74 166 AE01812 OLOCCO Michele 1995 POD. BUSCHESE -- 55'16 17'29
75 140 AG04078 LARATORE Alessandro 1970 GASM TORRE PELLI -- 55'17 17'30
76 126 AG02566 COLLINO Federica 1993 ATL. VAL PELLICE -- 55'39 17'52
77 123 AG03358 MANAVELLA Luciano 1955 ATL. VAL PELLICE -- 55'42 17'55
78 197 UISP BELTRAMO Marco 1976 UISP -- 55'45 17'58
79 115 AA01029 ROSSI Otaldo 1953 GSA VALSESIA -- 55'56 18'09
80 72 AE01767 BERTORELLO Luigi 1980 POD. VALLE INFER -- 55'57 18'10
81 129 AE02502 PICCA Valentina 1988 ATL. VAL PELLICE -- 56'30 18'43
82 60 AE02482 CHIAPELLO Gianpiero 1971 DRAGONERO -- 56'32 18'45
83 194 AE01961 MARIOTTA Maurizio 1970 U.S. SANFRONT AT -- 56'42 18'55
84 136 AG03990 AVONDET Andrea 1983 ATL. VAL PELLICE -- 56'51 19'04
85 154 AE02286 BRONDINO Franco 1966 POD. VALLE VARAI -- 56'55 19'08
86 58 AE02750 CONTARIN Stefano 1973 ATLETICA ALBA -- 57'10 19'23
87 149 AE01964 PELISSERO Giorgio 1962 SCUOLA DEL CAMMI -- 57'24 19'37
88 148 UISP PERLO Dario 1969 POD. VALLE INFER -- 57'28 19'41
89 92 AG03148 ANTOARD Fausto 1962 POMARETTO'80 -- 57'30 19'43
90 198 AE02041 PACE Marco 1973 POD. VAL VARAITA -- 57'51 20'04
91 99 AA01218 FOLCO Mauro 1972 POMARETTO'80 -- 57'53 20'06
92 128 AG04125 DRUA Mauro 1972 ATL. VAL PELLICE -- 58'05 20'18
93 185 UISP GILLI Cesare 1969 UISP -- 58'34 20'47
94 150 AE02257 GERBINO Fabrizio 1975 PAM MONDOVI' -- 58'38 20'51
95 189 AG02520 ROSSETTO Marco 1987 ATL. VAL PELLICE -- 58'44 20'57
96 94 AA01306 MICHELOTTI Susanna 1972 ATL. CAFASSE -- 58'49 21'02
97 163 AE01181 CHIAPELLO Sergio 1953 DRAGONERO -- 58'56 21'09
98 82 AG04805 CASSE Lorena 1987 ATL. SUSA -- 59'03 21'16
99 67 AE01720 COERO BORGA Piero 1964 POD. VALLE INFER -- 59'20 21'33

100 184 AE01719 COTTURA Pierangelo 1960 POD. VALLE INFER -- 59'23 21'36
101 85 AE02096 NAZZARENO Gianfranco 1960 G.S. FERRERO -- 59'24 21'37
102 165 AE01836 OLOCCO Mario 1965 POD. BUSCHESE -- 59'25 21'38
103 125 AG04469 CHIRI Cinzia 1970 ATL. VAL PELLICE -- 59'34 21'47
104 124 AG02611 CIVERA Paolo 1962 ATL. VAL PELLICE -- 59'37 21'50
105 78 AE02728 APPENDINO Flavio 1986 POD. VALVERMERAG -- 59'51 22'04
106 103 AF02034 BACCHETTA Monia 1972 GSD GENZIANELLA -- 1:00'03 22'16
107 146 AG01551 ROBERTO Ivana 1981 POMARETTO'80 -- 1:00'12 22'25
108 117 AH01828 LOCATELLI Vilmer 1963 GSA VALSESIA -- 1:00'19 22'32
109 181 AE01721 CAGLIO Valter 1963 POD. VALLE INFER -- 1:00'34 22'47
110 158 AE01692 FERRERO Antonello 1961 U.S. SANFRONT AT -- 1:00'36 22'49
111 9 AE02665 IVALDI Marco 1979 DRAGONERO -- 1:00'45 22'58
112 62 BA34173 MATTONE Valentino 1949 GS ROATA CHIUSAN -- 1:00'54 23'07
113 63 AG04174 FASANO Elia 1973 GS DES AMIS -- 1:01'08 23'21
114 107 AG03065 MARINO Carlo 1942 S.D. BAUDENASCA -- 1:01'20 23'33
115 95 AG01453 AVONDET Luana 1982 POMARETTO'80 -- 1:01'38 23'51
116 133 AG03353 GROSSO Luca 1970 ATL. VAL PELLICE -- 1:02'40 24'53
117 174 AG04548 GIUNIPERO Mauro 1966 VIGONECHECORRE -- 1:03'04 25'17
118 153 AE02288 BARONTI Matteo 1973 POD. VALLE VARAI -- 1:03'24 25'37
119 161 AG03148 MASSEL Pierpaolo 1964 POMARETTO'80 -- 1:03'32 25'45
120 70 AE01715 MASIA Francesco 1947 G.S. FERRERO -- 1:03'38 25'51
121 144 AG04392 RULLO Rosy 1962 DES AMIS -- 1:03'39 25'52
122 147 AB01875 MARCHESE Maria Luisa 1981 ATL. NOVESE -- 1:03'45 25'58
123 108 AE02482 PONZO Giampiero 1958 AVIS BRA GAS -- 1:03'53 26'06
124 119 AH02265 CONSOLI Lorenzo 1981 GSA VALSESIA -- 1:03'54 26'07
125 73 AE01722 BERTORELLO Marco 1982 POD. VALLE INFER -- 1:04'29 26'42
126 79 AE02727 CASALE Fabrizio 1990 POD. VALVERMERAG -- 1:04'33 26'46
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127 80 AE01609 FASSI Giovanna 1955 POD. VILLAFALLET -- 1:04'37 26'50
128 200 AA00023 DAGHERO Dario 1956 ATL. CUMIANA STI -- 1:04'46 26'59
129 169 DIDERO Paola 1952 ATL. SUSA -- 1:04'50 27'03
130 190 AG02623 COPPO Paola 1976 ATL. CHIERESE & -- 1:05'07 27'20
131 77 AE01720 GALLO Donato 1942 POD. VALLE INFER -- 1:05'15 27'28
132 175 AE01719 DEGIOVANNI Carlo 1953 POD. VALLE INFER -- 1:05'59 28'12
133 137 AG04991 SCAPIN Enrica 1979 GASM TORRE PELLI -- 1:06'43 28'56
134 105 AE02665 CAMOSSO Valeria 1974 POD. VALLE INFER -- 1:07'28 29'41
135 50 AE07363 GALLIANA Stefano 1975 ATL. VAL PELLICE -- 1:08'26 30'39
136 69 AE01975 COMBA Mirella 1969 POD. VALLE INFER -- 1:08'30 30'43
137 195 AE02076 VINCENTI Michela 1969 U.S. SANFRONT AT -- 1:10'44 32'57
138 4 AG01540 FONTANA Ines 1966 ATL. VAL PELLICE -- 1:11'10 33'23
139 90 AE02043 RIBOTTA Stefania 1976 POD. VALLE INFER -- 1:12'41 34'54
140 156 AE02747 ROSSO Gioachino 1965 POD. VALLE INFER -- 1:15'03 37'16
141 180 AE02672 GIRAUDO Federico 1974 POD. VALLE INFER -- 1:16'25 38'38
142 157 AE02756 FORGIA Andrea 1964 POD. VALLE INFER -- 1:16'53 39'06
143 182 AE02665 TRUCCO Roberta 1967 POD. VALLE INFER -- 1:17'42 39'55
144 171 AE02415 COALOVA Stefano 1996 POD. VALLE VARAI -- 1:19'03 41'16
145 179 AE02672 MIRTO Ivan 1971 POD. VALLE INFER -- 1:19'16 41'29
146 183 AA00836 DE PAOLA Francesco 1943 ATL. CUMIANA STI -- 1:25'28 47'41
147 2 AG03065 STEFANI Graziella 1943 S.D. BAUDENASCA -- 1:28'48 51'01

PARTECIPANTI ...... 160

NON PARTITI ...... 13

53 GA03728 MUSTAT Lara 1977 CIRCOLO MINERVA PARMA
54 GA03414 COLA Gian Luca 1975 CIRCOLO MINERVA PARMA
98 AG04902 MARCHIONATTI Mauro 1970 VALLI DI LANZO

104 AK01186 CAPPELLETTI Annalisa 1975 GSD GENZIANELLA
116 AH01517 ROSSI Michele 1983 GSA VALSESIA
120 AA01224 MORERO Zelio 1948 ATL. VAL PELLICE
141 AG02147 VACCHIERI Luca 1981 DES AMIS
142 AG01651 VACCHIERI Graziano 1957 DES AMIS
145 AG03196 ATTARDI Fabrizio 1968 ATL. MONTEROSA
151 AG04965 CIAVARELLA Elena 1976 DES AMIS
164 AE02475 MONTENEGRO Mirbel 1976 DRAGONERO
173 AG02411 TANOTTI Roberto 1981 POMARETTO'80
176 AE02078 CARDELLINO Dario 1970 POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO

NON ARRIVATI ...... 0

SQUALIFICATI ...... 0
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CLASS. P. F.

1 126 AG02566 COLLINO Federica 1993 ATL. VAL PELLICE -- 55'39 0
2 129 AE02502 PICCA Valentina 1988 ATL. VAL PELLICE -- 56'30 51
3 82 AG04805 CASSE Lorena 1987 ATL. SUSA -- 59'03 3'24
4 146 AG01551 ROBERTO Ivana 1981 POMARETTO'80 -- 1:00'12 4'33
5 95 AG01453 AVONDET Luana 1982 POMARETTO'80 -- 1:01'38 5'59
6 147 AB01875 MARCHESE Maria Luisa 1981 ATL. NOVESE -- 1:03'45 8'06

PARTECIPANTI ...... 6

NON PARTITI ...... 0

NON ARRIVATI ...... 0

SQUALIFICATI ...... 0

CLASS. S.F.A.

1 93 AG02056 CARDONE Debora 1975 VALLI DI LANZO -- 46'54 0
2 186 AH01734 CRAVELLO Barbara 1972 TRAIL RUNNING -- 48'13 1'19
3 74 AG03500 KUZMINSKA Katarzina 1976 ATL. CANAVESANA -- 48'40 1'46
4 96 AG03227 BELLEZZA Francesca 1980 RUNNER TEAM 99 -- 50'07 3'13
5 88 AG03235 RRIKA Alma 1972 GIO' 22 RIVERA -- 50'56 4'02
6 59 AE01767 BRUNO FRANCO Monica 1972 POD. VALLE INFER -- 52'23 5'29
7 86 AE02057 BALBIS Sonia 1979 PAM MONDOVI' -- 52'56 6'02
8 51 AB01687 MUTTI Patrizia 1972 SAI FRECCE BIANC -- 54'53 7'59
9 94 AA01306 MICHELOTTI Susanna 1972 ATL. CAFASSE -- 58'49 11'55

10 103 AF02034 BACCHETTA Monia 1972 GSD GENZIANELLA -- 1:00'03 13'09
11 190 AG02623 COPPO Paola 1976 ATL. CHIERESE & -- 1:05'07 18'13
12 137 AG04991 SCAPIN Enrica 1979 GASM TORRE PELLI -- 1:06'43 19'49
13 105 AE02665 CAMOSSO Valeria 1974 POD. VALLE INFER -- 1:07'28 20'34
14 90 AE02043 RIBOTTA Stefania 1976 POD. VALLE INFER -- 1:12'41 25'47

PARTECIPANTI ...... 18

NON PARTITI ...... 4

53 GA03728 MUSTAT Lara 1977 CIRCOLO MINERVA PARMA
104 AK01186 CAPPELLETTI Annalisa 1975 GSD GENZIANELLA
151 AG04965 CIAVARELLA Elena 1976 DES AMIS
164 AE02475 MONTENEGRO Mirbel 1976 DRAGONERO

NON ARRIVATI ...... 0

SQUALIFICATI ...... 0

CLASS. S.F.B.

1 125 AG04469 CHIRI Cinzia 1970 ATL. VAL PELLICE -- 59'34 0
2 144 AG04392 RULLO Rosy 1962 DES AMIS -- 1:03'39 4'05
3 69 AE01975 COMBA Mirella 1969 POD. VALLE INFER -- 1:08'30 8'56
4 195 AE02076 VINCENTI Michela 1969 U.S. SANFRONT AT -- 1:10'44 11'10
5 4 AG01540 FONTANA Ines 1966 ATL. VAL PELLICE -- 1:11'10 11'36
6 182 AE02665 TRUCCO Roberta 1967 POD. VALLE INFER -- 1:17'42 18'08

PARTECIPANTI ...... 6
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NON PARTITI ...... 0

NON ARRIVATI ...... 0

SQUALIFICATI ...... 0

CLASS. S.F.C.

1 80 AE01609 FASSI Giovanna 1955 POD. VILLAFALLET -- 1:04'37 0
2 169 DIDERO Paola 1952 ATL. SUSA -- 1:04'50 13
3 2 AG03065 STEFANI Graziella 1943 S.D. BAUDENASCA -- 1:28'48 24'11

PARTECIPANTI ...... 3

NON PARTITI ...... 0

NON ARRIVATI ...... 0

SQUALIFICATI ...... 0

CLASS. J. M.

1 75 AG03514 SALVAI Andrea 1996 GIO' 22 RIVERA -- 48'29 0
2 160 AG03149 MASSEL Fabio 1997 POMARETTO'80 -- 54'38 6'09
3 171 AE02415 COALOVA Stefano 1996 POD. VALLE VARAI -- 1:19'03 30'34

PARTECIPANTI ...... 3

NON PARTITI ...... 0

NON ARRIVATI ...... 0

SQUALIFICATI ...... 0

CLASS. P. M.

1 170 MOLETTO Marco 1987 VAL VERMERAGNA -- 37'47 0
2 132 AG02822 BONETTO Fabio 1986 ATL. VAL PELLICE -- 40'01 2'14
3 109 AE01430 AIMAR Enrico 1982 GS ROATA CHIUSAN -- 41'56 4'09
4 61 AG03716 GRONCHI Luca 1987 GIO' 22 RIVERA -- 42'21 4'34
5 131 AG03482 BONETTO Stefano 1989 ATL. VAL PELLICE -- 43'16 5'29
6 143 AG03207 BOSIO Giovanni 1991 DES AMIS -- 44'35 6'48
7 113 AH02067 PILETTA Massaro 1986 GSA VALSESIA -- 45'07 7'20
8 101 AK01234 MAULINO Giulio 1995 GSD GENZIANELLA -- 46'21 8'34
9 199 AF01576 SCRIMAGLIA Mattia 1987 GSD GENZIANELLA -- 48'58 11'11

10 122 AG00879 LASINA Simone 1992 ATL. VAL PELLICE -- 49'12 11'25
11 134 AG04364 MESSINA Giacomo 1994 ATL. VAL PELLICE -- 49'30 11'43
12 1 AE02663 FINO Alberto 1987 U.S. SANFRONT AT -- 50'23 12'36
13 7 AE02755 VIGNETTA Marco 1990 POD. VALLE INFER -- 51'32 13'45
14 81 AE02673 RE Andrea 1985 POD. VALLE INFER -- 51'40 13'53
15 6 AG03113 BERGERETTI Daniele 1986 GSPT '75 CUORE D -- 51'55 14'08
16 152 AE02697 REINERI Andrea 1988 POD. VALLE VARAI -- 52'48 15'01
17 188 AG02823 GIRAUDO Luca 1988 S.D. BAUDENASCA -- 52'55 15'08
18 166 AE01812 OLOCCO Michele 1995 POD. BUSCHESE -- 55'16 17'29
19 136 AG03990 AVONDET Andrea 1983 ATL. VAL PELLICE -- 56'51 19'04
20 189 AG02520 ROSSETTO Marco 1987 ATL. VAL PELLICE -- 58'44 20'57
21 78 AE02728 APPENDINO Flavio 1986 POD. VALVERMERAG -- 59'51 22'04
22 119 AH02265 CONSOLI Lorenzo 1981 GSA VALSESIA -- 1:03'54 26'07
23 73 AE01722 BERTORELLO Marco 1982 POD. VALLE INFER -- 1:04'29 26'42
24 79 AE02727 CASALE Fabrizio 1990 POD. VALVERMERAG -- 1:04'33 26'46

PARTECIPANTI ...... 27

NON PARTITI ...... 3

116 AH01517 ROSSI Michele 1983 GSA VALSESIA
141 AG02147 VACCHIERI Luca 1981 DES AMIS
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173 AG02411 TANOTTI Roberto 1981 POMARETTO'80

NON ARRIVATI ...... 0

SQUALIFICATI ...... 0

CLASS. S.M.A.

1 66 AG02124 BERT Paolo 1978 POD. VALLE INFER -- 39'51 0
2 64 AA00485 PAPIRO Luigi 1972 GIO' 22 RIVERA -- 42'12 2'21
3 102 AH01983 TORELLO VIERA Carlo 1978 GSD GENZIANELLA -- 44'56 5'05
4 127 AG02059 ODINO Taziano 1980 ATL. VAL PELLICE -- 46'34 6'43
5 130 AG01540 BUFFA Daniele 1976 ATL. VAL PELLICE -- 46'39 6'48
6 8 DOMENINO Massimo 1971 POD. VALLE INFER -- 47'59 8'08
7 97 AG03111 ROSSI Moreno 1978 RUNNER TEAM 99 -- 48'03 8'12
8 138 AA00060 ZANCANARO Christian 1971 GASM TORRE PELLI -- 48'50 8'59
9 193 AG04084 BENECH Alberto 1973 GASM TORRE PELLI -- 49'47 9'56

10 55 AE02282 BOGGERO Franco 1972 POD. VALLE INFER -- 50'06 10'15
11 52 AK01224 BOTTI Marco 1971 CASTIGLIONE OSSO -- 50'33 10'42
12 196 AA00074 PONS Patrik 1975 POMARETTO'80 -- 51'48 11'57
13 178 AE02665 ALBERTO Pierpaoolo 1973 POD. VALLE INFER -- 53'15 13'24
14 71 AG04393 RONCON Federico 1979 CUORE DA SPORTIV -- 53'27 13'36
15 167 AG02519 BRUNETTO Enrico 1974 POMARETTO'80 -- 54'36 14'45
16 135 AG03990 AVONDET Vanni 1976 ATL. VAL PELLICE -- 54'55 15'04
17 87 AE02057 SCLAVO Daniele 1975 PAM MONDOVI' -- 55'13 15'22
18 72 AE01767 BERTORELLO Luigi 1980 POD. VALLE INFER -- 55'57 16'06
19 60 AE02482 CHIAPELLO Gianpiero 1971 DRAGONERO -- 56'32 16'41
20 58 AE02750 CONTARIN Stefano 1973 ATLETICA ALBA -- 57'10 17'19
21 198 AE02041 PACE Marco 1973 POD. VAL VARAITA -- 57'51 18'00
22 99 AA01218 FOLCO Mauro 1972 POMARETTO'80 -- 57'53 18'02
23 128 AG04125 DRUA Mauro 1972 ATL. VAL PELLICE -- 58'05 18'14
24 150 AE02257 GERBINO Fabrizio 1975 PAM MONDOVI' -- 58'38 18'47
25 9 AE02665 IVALDI Marco 1979 DRAGONERO -- 1:00'45 20'54
26 63 AG04174 FASANO Elia 1973 GS DES AMIS -- 1:01'08 21'17
27 153 AE02288 BARONTI Matteo 1973 POD. VALLE VARAI -- 1:03'24 23'33
28 50 AE07363 GALLIANA Stefano 1975 ATL. VAL PELLICE -- 1:08'26 28'35
29 180 AE02672 GIRAUDO Federico 1974 POD. VALLE INFER -- 1:16'25 36'34
30 179 AE02672 MIRTO Ivan 1971 POD. VALLE INFER -- 1:19'16 39'25

PARTECIPANTI ...... 31

NON PARTITI ...... 1

54 GA03414 COLA Gian Luca 1975 CIRCOLO MINERVA PARMA

NON ARRIVATI ...... 0

SQUALIFICATI ...... 0

CLASS. S.M.B.

1 57 BA00614 TRINCHERI Lorenzo 1970 GS ROATA CHIUSAN -- 41'30 0
2 5 AG04017 BRUNO FRANCO Paolo 1968 S.D. BAUDENASCA -- 45'11 3'41
3 118 AA01183 PROLO Sergio 1965 GSA VALSESIA -- 45'27 3'57
4 121 AA00559 LASINA Massimo 1966 ATL. VAL PELLICE -- 46'13 4'43
5 65 AE01719 PRON Imerio 1963 POD. VALLE INFER -- 48'18 6'48
6 100 AA00225 MARTA Ennio 1964 GSD GENZIANELLA -- 48'42 7'12
7 3 AG02962 FERRO Guido 1964 GS DES AMIS -- 48'57 7'27
8 110 AE02272 GASTALDI Silvio 1970 GS ROATA CHIUSAN -- 49'16 7'46
9 177 AE01720 COERO BORGA Adriano 1964 POD. VALLE INFER -- 53'08 11'38

10 56 AG04314 PAULON Marco 1970 EQUILIBRA RUNNIN -- 53'09 11'39
11 91 AA00009 FARINA Dario 1965 U.S. SANFRONT AT -- 53'34 12'04
12 106 AE01721 TRECCO Dino 1967 POD. VALLE INFER -- 53'53 12'23
13 155 GALLESIO Marco 1970 POD. VALLE VARAI -- 54'21 12'51
14 139 AA00044 ZANCANARO Patrizio 1969 GASM TORRE PELLI -- 54'49 13'19
15 140 AG04078 LARATORE Alessandro 1970 GASM TORRE PELLI -- 55'17 13'47
16 194 AE01961 MARIOTTA Maurizio 1970 U.S. SANFRONT AT -- 56'42 15'12
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POS NUM NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO DISTACCO PNT
PETT CODICE COGNOME e NOME PUNTI ANNO COM COD. SOCIETA' FINALE TAB

17 154 AE02286 BRONDINO Franco 1966 POD. VALLE VARAI -- 56'55 15'25
18 149 AE01964 PELISSERO Giorgio 1962 SCUOLA DEL CAMMI -- 57'24 15'54
19 92 AG03148 ANTOARD Fausto 1962 POMARETTO'80 -- 57'30 16'00
20 67 AE01720 COERO BORGA Piero 1964 POD. VALLE INFER -- 59'20 17'50
21 165 AE01836 OLOCCO Mario 1965 POD. BUSCHESE -- 59'25 17'55
22 124 AG02611 CIVERA Paolo 1962 ATL. VAL PELLICE -- 59'37 18'07
23 117 AH01828 LOCATELLI Vilmer 1963 GSA VALSESIA -- 1:00'19 18'49
24 181 AE01721 CAGLIO Valter 1963 POD. VALLE INFER -- 1:00'34 19'04
25 158 AE01692 FERRERO Antonello 1961 U.S. SANFRONT AT -- 1:00'36 19'06
26 133 AG03353 GROSSO Luca 1970 ATL. VAL PELLICE -- 1:02'40 21'10
27 174 AG04548 GIUNIPERO Mauro 1966 VIGONECHECORRE -- 1:03'04 21'34
28 161 AG03148 MASSEL Pierpaolo 1964 POMARETTO'80 -- 1:03'32 22'02
29 156 AE02747 ROSSO Gioachino 1965 POD. VALLE INFER -- 1:15'03 33'33
30 157 AE02756 FORGIA Andrea 1964 POD. VALLE INFER -- 1:16'53 35'23

PARTECIPANTI ...... 33

NON PARTITI ...... 3

98 AG04902 MARCHIONATTI Mauro 1970 VALLI DI LANZO
145 AG03196 ATTARDI Fabrizio 1968 ATL. MONTEROSA
176 AE02078 CARDELLINO Dario 1970 POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO

NON ARRIVATI ...... 0

SQUALIFICATI ...... 0

CLASS. S.M.C.

1 114 AH01703 PORTIGLIOTTI Marino 1953 GSA VALSESIA -- 47'24 0
2 83 AE01526 AIMAR Alberto 1954 POD. BUSCHESE -- 49'07 1'43
3 172 AE02112 COALOVA Giovanni 1959 POD. VALLE VARAI -- 50'14 2'50
4 68 AA00291 NASCIMBENI Alberto 1960 ATL. CUMIANA STI -- 50'19 2'55
5 84 AE01628 BAROVERO Paolo 1957 GPA MOKAFE -- 50'35 3'11
6 76 AE01472 SCRIMADORE Francesco 1958 G.S. FERRERO -- 51'17 3'53
7 89 AA00037 ALA Claudio 1959 GIO' 22 RIVERA -- 52'22 4'58
8 192 AA00942 DESCO Elso 1954 U.S. SANFRONT AT -- 53'24 6'00
9 162 AA00028 GALLIANO Silvio 1955 S.D. BAUDENASCA -- 53'47 6'23

10 111 AA01005 CHIARA Carlo 1951 GSA VALSESIA -- 54'11 6'47
11 168 GARBATI Roberto 1949 ATL. SUSA -- 55'02 7'38
12 112 AH01401 IMBROSCI Vincenzo 1944 GSA VALSESIA -- 55'03 7'39
13 123 AG03358 MANAVELLA Luciano 1955 ATL. VAL PELLICE -- 55'42 8'18
14 115 AA01029 ROSSI Otaldo 1953 GSA VALSESIA -- 55'56 8'32
15 163 AE01181 CHIAPELLO Sergio 1953 DRAGONERO -- 58'56 11'32
16 184 AE01719 COTTURA Pierangelo 1960 POD. VALLE INFER -- 59'23 11'59
17 85 AE02096 NAZZARENO Gianfranco 1960 G.S. FERRERO -- 59'24 12'00
18 62 BA34173 MATTONE Valentino 1949 GS ROATA CHIUSAN -- 1:00'54 13'30
19 107 AG03065 MARINO Carlo 1942 S.D. BAUDENASCA -- 1:01'20 13'56
20 70 AE01715 MASIA Francesco 1947 G.S. FERRERO -- 1:03'38 16'14
21 108 AE02482 PONZO Giampiero 1958 AVIS BRA GAS -- 1:03'53 16'29
22 200 AA00023 DAGHERO Dario 1956 ATL. CUMIANA STI -- 1:04'46 17'22
23 77 AE01720 GALLO Donato 1942 POD. VALLE INFER -- 1:05'15 17'51
24 175 AE01719 DEGIOVANNI Carlo 1953 POD. VALLE INFER -- 1:05'59 18'35
25 183 AA00836 DE PAOLA Francesco 1943 ATL. CUMIANA STI -- 1:25'28 38'04

PARTECIPANTI ...... 27

NON PARTITI ...... 2

120 AA01224 MORERO Zelio 1948 ATL. VAL PELLICE
142 AG01651 VACCHIERI Graziano 1957 DES AMIS

NON ARRIVATI ...... 0

SQUALIFICATI ...... 0
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